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Direction
Hill Top Close — Blue Boar Row

40 stops

Open route schedule

Hill Top Close

Post Office

St Michaels Primary School

Council Houses

Ablington Farm

The Croft

Old Police Station

Crescent Road

Larkspur

Lyndhurst Road

Bungalow Park

Lanfear Close

Salisbury Street

Antrobus Arms Hotel

Mandalay Guest House

Salisbury Road

St Michael's Church

Bus Shelter

Bridge Inn

Great Durnford Cricket Ground

Littledown View

Route schedule
Hill Top Close — Blue Boar Row

Monday —

Tuesday 09:35

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 09:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hill Top Close

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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The Old Chapel

Bridge Inn

Avon Meadows

All Saints Church

Woodford Mill

Gayton House

Wheatsheaf

Stratford Bridge

C of E Primary School

Chancellors Farm

Longcroft

Hathaway Close

Warwick Close

Victoria Park

Butts Road

Milford Hall Hotel

Castle Gate

Castle Street

Blue Boar Row



Direction
New Canal — Hill Top Close

43 stops

Open route schedule

New Canal

Tesco

Whites

Mill Stream Approach

Milford Hall Hotel

Castle Roundabout

Butts Road

Victoria Park

Warwick Close

Waters Road Bottom

Hathaway Close

Longcroft

Chancellors Farm

C of E Primary School

Stratford Bridge

Wheatsheaf

Gayton House

Woodford Mill

All Saints Church

Avon Meadows

Bridge Inn

Great Durnford Cricket Ground

Littledown View

The Old Chapel

Bridge Inn

Route schedule
New Canal — Hill Top Close

Monday 16:10

Tuesday 12:35-16:10

Wednesday 16:10

Thursday 16:10

Friday 12:35-16:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: New Canal

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-201-3063124236-2573189164


Bus Shelter

St Michael's Church

Salisbury Road

Mandalay Guest House

Antrobus Arms Hotel

Library

Lanfear Close

Bungalow Park

Lyndhurst Road

Larkspur

Crescent Road

Old Police Station

The Croft

Ablington Farm

Council Houses

St Michael's Primary School

Post Office

Hill Top Close

201 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Salisbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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